
INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES IN EDUCATION, AIZAWL, MIZORAM
SUMMARY OF FIXTURES FOR TWO-YEAR M.Ed

(January-June 2018)
(Weekly Assembly will be held on every Wednesday of a working week)

2nd SEMESTER
Sl.No Working Days/Holidays Gregorian Calendar Days of the Week

JANUARY 2018

1 Office Re-Open for 2018 8th January Monday

2 Missionary Day 11th January Thursday

3 Pongal (Restricted) 14th January Sunday

4 Republic Day (National Holiday) 26th January Friday

5 World Leprosy Eradication Day 30th  January Tuesday

6 Guru Ravida Birthday 31st January Tuesday

FEBRUARY 2018

7 Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 10th February Saturday

8 Meeting of Teaching and Non – Teaching Staff 12th February Monday

9 Meeting of All Management Committees and Cells 14th & 15th February Wednesday &Thursday

10 Semester Opening Programme 19th February Monday

11 State Day (Holiday) 20th February Tuesday



12 Orientation Class 21st & 22nd  February Wednesday & Thursday

13 A) Commencement of Regular Class for M. Ed
B) World Peace and Understanding Day:   Theme display (Herbart House)

23rd  February Friday

14 A) National Science Day 
B) Submission of Monthly Academic & Semester Plan (February & March)
C) Briefing and Allocation of Learning Activities on M.Ed/2/CC/201 28th February Wednesday

MARCH 2018

15 Submission of Monthly Attendance (February) 1st  March Thursday

16 Chapchar Kut (Holiday) 2nd March Friday

17 Briefing and Allocation of Learning Activities on M.Ed/2/CC/202 5th March Monday

18 A) International Women's Day
B) Allocation of Assignments for 201, 202, 203, 205 & 206
C) Meeting of all Management Committees and Cells

8th March Thursday

19 Campus Management Work 9th March Friday

20 A) World Disabled Day: Short play/ Skit by Four Houses.
B) Briefing and Allocation of Learning Activities on M.Ed/2/CC/203 

15th March Thursday

21 A) Faculty Meeting
B) EIP I

16th March Friday

22 Outdoor Games 21st & 22nd March Wednesday & Thursday

23 Indoor Games 23rd  March Friday

24 World Drama or World Theater Day: Theme display (Piaget House)  26th March Monday



25 A) Submission of Learning Activities for M.Ed/2/CC/201
B) Submission of Monthly Academic Plan  (April)
C)  Opening of Complaint Box

28th March Wednesday

26 Mahavir Jayanti 29th March Thursday

27 Good Friday 30th March Thursday

APRIL 2018
28 Easter Monday (Restricted Holiday) 2nd Aoril Monday
29 A) Submission of Monthly Attendance  ( March)

B) Submission of Assignment for   M.Ed/2/CC/201, 202, 203, 205 & 206
3rd April Tuesday

30 Submission of Learning Activities on M.Ed/2/CC/202 4th April Wednesday
31 A) World Health Day: Theme display (Froebel House)

B) EIP I
C) Submission of Learning Activities on M.Ed/2/CC/203

6th April Friday

32 Unit Test Commences 23rd April Monday
33 Unit Test Ends 25th April Wednesday
34 Internship Preparation Commences 26th April Thursday
35 A) Submission of Monthly Academic Plan (May)

B) Opening of Complaint Box 
C) EIP II

27th April Friday

36 Buddha purnima 30th April Monday
MAY 2018

37 Submission of Monthly Attendance (April) 1st May Tuesday
38 Internship Preparation Ends

2nd May Wednesday

39 Internship Programmes Commences 3rd May Thursday

40 A) Meeting of all Management Committees and Cells 4th May Friuday



B) Student Teacher Evaluation
41 A)World Red Cross Day or Red Crescent Day: Theme display (Herbart House)

B) Faculty Meeting
8th May Tuesday

42 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 10th May Wednesday
43 A) International Nurses Day: Theme display (Dewey House)

B) EIP I
11th May Friday

44 World Information Society Day 17th May Thursday
45 A) World Museum Day& World AIDS Vaccination Day:  Theme display (Piaget 

House)
B) EIP II

18th May Friday

46 18th May Friday
47 Internship Programme Ends 23rd May Wednesday
48 Campus Management Work 24th May Thursday
49 Annual College Day and Distribution of Awards 25th May Friday
50 A) Submission of all Internship Works and Activities

B) Opening of Complaint Box
30th May Wednesday

51 World Anti Tobacco Day 31st May Thursday
JUNE 2017

52 A)Submission of Monthly Attendance (May) 
B) Meeting of Teaching and Non – Teaching Staff

1st  June Friday

53 World Environment Day: Theme display (Froebel House) 5th June Tuesday
54 Pre – Semester Examination Test Commences 6th June Wednesday
55  A) Pre – Semester Examination Ends

B) World Day Against Child Labour :Theme display  (Herbart House)
12th June Tuesday

56 World Blood Donor Day 14th June Thursday
57 YMA Day (Holiday) 15th June Friday
58 Idul Fitr 16th June Saturday
59 World Refugee Day: Theme display (Dewey House) 20th June Wednesday



60 Presentation of Research Related Work, Phase I (Research Proposal) 19th & 20th  June Tuesday & Wednesday
61 Preparatory Leave for 2nd Semester Examination 22nd  June Friday
62 A) Submission of all Internal Marks by the Faculty

B) Preparatory Leave for 2nd Semester Examination Ends
C) Opening of Complaint Box

29th June Friday

63 Remna Ni (Holiday) 30th June Saturday
JULY 2017

64 2nd Semester Examination Commences (Tentative) 2nd  July Monday
65 MHIP Day (Holiday) 6th July Thursday
66 2nd Semester Examination Ends (Tentative) 19th July Thursday
67 Semester Break 20th – 31st July Friday-Tuesday

INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES IN EDUCATION, AIZAWL, MIZORAM
SUMMARY OF FIXTURES FOR TWO-YEAR M.Ed

 (January – June 2018)
(Weekly Assembly will be held on every Wednesday of a working week)



4th SEMESTER
Sl.No Working Days/Holidays Gregorian Calendar Days of the Week

JANUARY 2018
1 Office Re-Open for 2018 8th January Monday
2 Missionary Day 11th January Thursday
3 Pongal (Restricted) 14th January Sunday
4 Republic Day (National Holiday) 26th January Friday
5 World Leprosy Eradication Day 30th  January Tuesday
6 Guru Ravida Birthday 31st January Tuesday

FEBRUARY 2018
7 Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 10th February Saturday
8 Meeting of Teaching and Non – Teaching Staff 12th February Monday
9 Meeting of All Management Committees and Cells 14th & 15th February Wednesday &Thursday
10 Semester Opening Programme 19th February Monday
11 State Day (Holiday) 20th February Tuesday
12 Orientation Class 21st & 22nd  February Wednesday & Thursday
13 A) Commencement of Regular Class for M. Ed

B) World Peace and Understanding Day:   Theme display (Herbart House)
23rd  February Friday

14 A) National Science Day
B)  Submission of Monthly Academic & Semester Plan (February & March)
C) Briefing and Allocation of Learning Activities for M.Ed/4/CC/401A & 401B 

28th February Wednesday

MARCH 2018
15 Submission of Monthly Attendance (February) 1st March Thursday
16 Chapchar Kut (Holiday) 2nd March Friday
17 Briefing and Allocation of Learning Activities for M.Ed/4/CC/402A & 402B 5th March Monday
18 A) International Women’s Day

B) Allocation of Assignments for 401A, 401B, 402A, 402B, 403A, 403B & 404
8th March Thursday



C) Briefing and Allocation of Learning Activities for M.Ed/4/CC/403A & 403B 
D) Meeting of all Management Committees and Cells

19  Campus Management Work 9th March Friday
20 Visit to Library 15th March Thurssday
21 A)World Disabled Day: Short play/ Skit by Four Houses.

B) Briefing and Allocation of Learning Activities for M.Ed/4/CC/404 
16th March Friday

22 A) EIP I
B) Faculty Meeting 

16th March Friday

23 Outdoor Games 21st & 22nd  March Wednesday & Thursday
24 Indoor Games 23rd  March Friday
25 World Drama or World Theater Day: Theme Display (Piaget House)   27th March Tuesday

26 A) Submission of Monthly Academic Plan (April)
B) Opening of Complaint Box

28th March Wednesday

27 Mahavir Jayanti 29th  March Thursday
28 Good Friday 30th March Friday

APRIL 2018
29 Easter Monday (Restricted Holiday) 2nd April Monday
30 A) Submission of Monthly Attendance (March)

B) Submission of Assignment for 401A, 401B, 402A, 402B, 403A, 403B & 404 
3rd April Tuesday

31 A) World Health Day: Theme display (Froebel House)
C) EIP I 6h April Friday

32 Unit Test Commences 20th  April Friday
33 Unit Test Ends 27th April Friday
34 A)  Submission of Monthly Academic Plan (MAY)

B)  Opening of Complaint Box 
C)  EIP II

27th April Friday

35 Buddha Purnima 30th April Monday



MAY 2018
36 A) Submission of Monthly Attendance (April)

B )Submission of Learning Activities for M.Ed/4/CC/401A & 401B
1st May Tuesday

37 Educational Tour 3rd May Thursday
38 A) Meeting of all Management Committees and   Cells

B) Student Teacher Evaluation
4th May Friday

39 A) World Red Cross Day or Red Crescent Day: Theme display (Herbart House)
B) Faculty Meeting
C) Submission of Learning Activities for M.Ed/4/CC/ 402A & 402B

8th May Tuesday

40 Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 10th May Wednesday
41 A) International Nurses Day: Theme display (Dewey House)

B) EIP I
C) Submission of Learning Activities for M.Ed/4/CC/ 403A & 403B

11th May Friday

42 World Information Society Day 17th May Thurs ay
43 A) World Museum Day& World AIDS Vaccination Day: Theme display (Piaget 

House) 
B) Submission of Learning Activities for M.Ed/4/CC/404
C)  EIP II

18th May Friday

44 Campus Management Work 24th May Thursday
45 Annual College Day and Distribution of Awards 25th May Friday
46 Opening of Complaint Box 30th May Wednesday
47 World Anti Tobacco Day 31st May Thursday

JUNE 2018

48 A) Submission of Monthly Attendance (May) 
B) Meeting of Teaching and Non – Teaching Staff

1st  June Friday

49 A) World Environment Day: Theme display (Froebel House) 4th June Monday



B) Pre – Semester Examination Test Commences
50 A) Pre – Semester Examination Ends 

B) World Day Against Child Labour :Theme display  (Herbart House)
12th June Tuesday

51 World Blood Donor Day 14th June Thursday
52 YMA Day (Holiday) 15th June Friday
53 Idul Fitr 16th June Saturday
54 World Refugee Day: theme display (Dewey House) 20th June Wednesday
55 Preparatory Leave for 4th Semester Examination Commences 22nd  June Friday
56 A) Submission of all Internal Marks by the Faculty

B) Preparatory Leave for 4th Semester Examination Ends
C) Opening of Complaint Box

29th June Friday

57 Remna Ni (Holiday) 30th June Saturday
JULY 2018

58 4th Semester Examination Commences (Tentative) 2nd July Monday
59 MHIP Day (Holiday) 6th July Thursday
60 4th  Semester Examination Ends (Tentative) 19th July Thursday
61 A) Submission of Final Dissertation

B) Semester Break
20th – 31st July Friday - Tuesday


